
Blue Heron State
Wildlife Management

Area

City Limits

Rodeo/
Fairgrounds

Gothenburg
Municipal Airport

City Limits

Willow Island

1 mile Extra Territorial Jurisdiction

Gothenburg Canal

Six M
ile Canal

Cozad Canal

City Outfall

Pow
er Canal

Lake Helen

Platte River

N. Channel Platte River

80

47

30

80

47

30

47

L24D

EXISTING LAND USE (ETJ)

Public Facilities
Civic Uses

Service
Office/Financial

Restaurant/Entertainment
Retail

Agricultural Industrial
Light Industrial
General Industrial
Automotive

Mobile Homes

Low Density Residential

School

Medium Density Residential
High Density Residential

Rural Residential

Farm Stead
Assisted Living

Large Lot Estates

Vacant Lot
Vacant Building
Open Space/Agricultural
Parks and Recreation
Commercial Recreation
Rights of Way

Canal

MAP 3.1a

Gothenburg, Nebraska

Gothenburg  Comprehensive Plan

North 0 2000’1000’


